‘B

o

R
TR

1t 5 &
+HE B R
N R OB R
L L
X B &
AEIEER
AREEERZRER
MR BB R
B R & ®
X MR B &
&N B &
SV R B R
B R
ERIEER
B REB R
R
RIB

EWE B R
2SR
BEIXBR
LRREBR
’REE B R
’OEH B R
’KEE B R
KE PR E R
i B B R
KETEBR
KEEESR
x E B R
EEE LT
X B B R
OB B R
CERBR
KELEESERLR
CRERE A
IR
REOES

Bl it B &
LELE:
X # B &
A EELE
B R B R
A OB OB R
#OF B R
RFEIEBER
T om B R
A R
# oH OB R
® R B R
BRE ISR
H % B &
# OB s &
ECELE
KHBEAESER
HEERERER
CERNCE R

FOH 5L 5 55 27 B B BR Ok 2 0 4T 2R

f'ilLl
op
s

—

—
NSO DNOoo O Ul oD

—

13

12
21
11

—

GO Wk U1 =3 00 — 00 O

—

[F B 22 F E)
T 8  =ITH
136 32
243 67
115 22
485 141
243 65
275 84
292 80
163 40
352 89
323 91
268 60
341 97
233 59
195 60
479 153
247 69
239 65
184 41
497 139
250 59
358 100
349 85
277 79
310 82
255 72
492 164
428 115
336 84
122 24
233 53
214 56
287 80
400 114
183 48
401 113
251 81
338 9%
632 173
332 106
172 47
787 185
245 55
156 34
199 51
348 95
234 57
239 66
91 16
127 35
60 8
317 101
442 115

1 =

.235
.276
191
291
.267
.305
274
.245
.253
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284
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.308
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272
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.280
.236
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244
.285
.265
282
333
.269
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227
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.285
.262
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274
319
273
.235
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.256
273
244
276
176
.276
133
319
.260
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135
103
285
150
194
169
185
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299
234
104
269
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168
387
153
365
226
266
162
194
433
249
160
101
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112
230
142
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108
158
196
192
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4,902 1,349
3,989 1,002
2,635 555
8,775 2,585
4,384 1,188
6,002 1,673
4,566 1,301
5,067 1,428
5,668 1,511
2,651 602
3,925 1,008
2,627 575
9,502 2,713
6,982 1,854
2,890 630
8,031 2,434
2,855 619
1,139 306
5,041 1,351
11,434 3,536
4,652 1,316
11,672 3,585
6,567 1,926
8,256 2,450
4,840 1,275
5,955 1,666
13,354 4,154
7,723 2,182
4,620 1,228
2,655 582
4,948 1,226
2,651 603
5,108 1,360
13,398 4,283
870 217
3,582 907
7,152 2,025
6,292 1,815
8,505 2,442
6,479 1,822
3,125 817
7,167 2,042
4,202 1,103
4,286 1,093
2,982 714
4,884 1,301
5,843 1,607
6,032 1,676
2,540 561
1,737 348
3,340 823
750 156
2,052 588
854 209

T =

275
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282
.267
227
257
219
.286
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218
303
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